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No. Course Name Faculty Handling Name of the Local Faculty Dept of Faculty Mail  ID Mobile No.

1 Mathematics - III Prof. Gopal Srinivasan (IITB) Prof. Dhanorkar Gajanan. A. General Science gdhanorkar@gmail.com 9860484102

2 Transportation & Trafiic 
Engineering Prof. Gitakrishnan Ramadurai  (IITM) Prof. Sadanand M. N. Civil 

Engineering sada.ssit@gmail.com 7767958446

 Prof. Upadhye Pavan D. Electrical Engineering pavanupadhye@gmail.com 9422892863

Prof. Trankatwar Sachin Electronics and
Telecommunication Engg. strankatwar@gmail.com 8275287522

4 Intoductionto Operations Research. Prof.  JayendranVenkateshwaran / 
Prof.  Ashutosh Mahajan  (IITB) Prof.  Aher Yogesh Mechanical 

Engineering yogeshvaaher@gmail.com 9049748289

Prof. Patil Pradeep M. patil_pradeep1061@rediffmail.com 9881549271

Prof. Shah Sahil K. sahilshahwnr@gmail.com 9096117208

6 Digital Signal Processing  Prof. Aurobinda Routray (IITK) Prof. Kolhar Shrikrishna Electronics and
Telecommunication Engg. shrikolhar88@gmail.com 9860053577

7 Machine Design Prof. Narasimhan Swaminathan 
(IITM) Prof. Zarekar Sandip  E. Mechanical 

Engineering sandeepzarekar33@gmail.com 8149073098

Prof. Kare Santosh S. santosh.kare82@gmail.com 9922555958

Prof. Kolkar Ranjit ranjit.kolkar@gmail.com 9881481387

Prof. Upadhyay Kshitija Computer 
Engineering kshitija_20june@yahoo.com 9975380637
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3 Analog Circuits 

8 Data Structures & Algorithms

Information 
TechnologyProf. G. Venkatesh / 

Prof. Madhavan Mukund  (IITM)

Prof. Pradeep Kumar (IITK)

5 Information 
TechnologyIntroduction to DataBase System Dr.D.Janakiram (IITM)
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Prof. Walke S. B. Civil Engineering snehalwalke87@gmail.com 9881481387

Prof. Bhagat Pranita Architecture ar.pranita@gmail.com 8600007925

Prof. Chhajed  G. J. Computer 
Engineering gjchhajed@gmail.com 9765371738

Prof. Rampurkar V.V. harshaldada@gmail.com 9975780477

Prof. Raut Prashant  T. prashant.raut19@gmail.com 9822455518

11 Physics Prof.  TS Natarajan  (IITM) Prof. Disale Anil General Science anildisale1@gmail.com 9421938940

12 Fibre Optic Commnications Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala  (IITM) Prof. Jagdale Shantanu S. Electronics and
Telecommunication Engg. shantanujagdale@gmail.com 9422403881

9 Smart Structures

10 Software Engineering 
Information 
Technology

Prof. Suresh Bhalla  (IITD)

Prof. RajibMall  (IITK)
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